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The menu of Thai Palace from Ridgefield Park includes 123 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the
menu cost approximately $14.0. You can view the categories on the menu below.
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Salad Side Order

THAI SALAD $9.0 HOT OIL SAUCE $1.0
Fish Dishes Hot Drinks

FISH CAKE $9.0 HOT TEA $2.0
Main Dishes Popular Products

FRIED BANANAS $7.0 SHRIMP AND MANGO SALAD $17.0
Specialties Chef's Special

JUMBO SHRIMP GARLIC $26.0 SALMON GREEN CURRY $23.0
Main Course Seafood Dishes

GOLDEN TOFU $7.0 RAD PRIK

Duck Dishes Specialities

GANG PED YANG $26.0 PLA CHU CHEE $31.0
Homemade Sauces Rice Plates

PEANUT SAUCE $1.0 PAD RUAM MIT

Fish And Seafood Lunch Combinations

PLA RAD PRIK $31.0 RED CURRY LUNCH $15.0
Thai - Chicken Meat And Vegetables

PAD PRIK KHING PRA RAM RONG SONG

Thai Dishes Specialty

PAD THAI DUCK TAMARIND $26.0
Hot Appetizers Prawn

DUCK SALAD $17.0 STIR-FRIED WITH CURRY POWDER
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Stir-Fried Dishes

PAD PREAW WAAN

Stir-Fried

PAD EGGPLANT

Dinner Plate

GRILLED JUMBO SHRIMP AND
SCALLOP

Soft Drinks And Juices

CRANBERRY JUICE $2.0

$31.0

Lunch Mains

GREEN CURRY LUNCH $15.0

Picked For You

CASHEW NUT SAUCE

Lunch Main Course
PAD PRIK KHING LUNCH $15.0

Sides

PLUM SAUCE (SWEET SOUR
SAUCE)

Lunch Noodles And Rice

PAD SEE EEW NOODLE LUNCH $15.0

$1.0

Appetizers (Archived)

STEAMED VEGGIE DUMPLING $5.0

Lunch Noodle Rice

PAD THAI NOODLE LUNCH $15.0

Stir Fry Dishes -
Bottomed with Fried Rice

/ Rice Noodles / Noodles
BLACK PEPPER SAUCE

Soups (L)

TOM KHA GAI SOUP

Chef&#39;S Specials.

MASSAMAN JUMBO SHRIMP $26.0

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
SALAD

American And

International Flavors
PAD THAI NOODLE

Salads
PAPAYA SALAD $9.0
BEEF SALAD $17.0

Non Alcoholic Drinks

COCONUT JUICE $4.0
SNAPPLE $2.0
Seafood

SEAFOOD SWEET GINGER $31.0

JUMBO SHRIMP AND SCALLOP

BASIL $31.0
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Drinks

CLUB SODA
CANNED PELLEGRINO

Sauces

HOT SAUCE
DUMPLING SAUCE

Duck

THAI PALACE DUCK
DUCK CRISPY BASIL

Curries

PANANG CURRY
MASSAMAN CURRY

Lunch Entree

GINGER PERFECT LUNCH
PAD EGGPLANT LUNCH

Ingredients Used

DUCK
TOFU

Thai
CHICKEN SATAY

RED CURRY
GREEN CURRY

Noodles
DRUNKEN NOODLES
PAD SEE EEW NOODLE
SPICY NOODLES BASIL

$3.0
$2.0

$1.0
$1.0

$26.0
$26.0

$15.0
$15.0

$9.0

Popular Items
FRIED VEGGIE DUMPLING
PANANG CURRY LUNCH
DRUNKEN NOODLES LUNCH

Soups

TOM YUM KOONG SOUP
WONTONS SOUP

TOFU SOUP

SEAFOOD TOM YUM

Lunch Special

PAD KRA PROW LUNCH
MASSAMAN CURRY LUNCH
THAI STYLE FRIED RICE LUNCH
BASIL FRIED RICE LUNCH

Beverages

BOTTLED SAN PELLEGRINO
THAI LEMON ICED TEA
UNSWEET ICED TEA

THAI ICED TEA

Side Dishes

JASMINE RICE

BROWN RICE

STICKY RICE

STEAMED MIXED VEGGIES
CUCUMBER SALAD

Fried Rice

THAI STYLE FRIED RICE
BASIL FRIED RICE

$7.0
$15.0
$15.0

$31.0

$15.0
$15.0
$15.0
$15.0

$5.0
$4.0
$3.0
$4.0

$2.0
$3.0
$3.0
$5.0
$3.0
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PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE
CRAB MEAT FRIED

RICE $19.0

FRIED RICE
Lunch Entrées
KRA-TEIM LUNCH $15.0
PAD PREAW WAAN LUNCH $15.0
PAD RUAM MIT LUNCH $15.0
PRA RAM RONG SONG LUNCH $15.0
RAD PRIK LUNCH $15.0
Dessert
SWEET STICKY RICE WITH MANGO $7.0
THAI PUMPKIN CUSTARD $7.0
FRIED VANILLA ICE CREAM $7.0
CHOCOLATE PECAN PIE WITH $7.0
VANILLA ICE CREAM
CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE $7.0
LEMON CAKE $7.0
MANGO MOUSSE CAKE WITH $7.0
VANILLA ICE CREAM
Starters
KANOM JEEB $9.0

PAD KRA PROW
GINGER PERFECT
KRA-TEIM

SPICY BAMBOO SHOOT BASIL
TILAPIA PRIK KHING
SEAFOOD BASIL

Entrées
.. ;':".3%:'_""-‘% \ THE THAI SAMPLER

NEW ZEALAND
MUSSELS BASIL

THAI CURRY DIPPING
SAUCE AND
FLATBREAD

SEA ROLLS

CHICKEN CURRY PUFFS
CHEF DUMPLING
VEGGIES CURRY PUFFS
THAI SPRING ROLLS

Fish

THAI PALACE FILLET RED
SNAPPER

CURRY FILLET RED SNAPPER
STRIPED BASS CRISPY BASIL
STRIPED BASS RED CURRY
ORATA FRESH GINGER

ORATA CRISPY GARLIC

GRILLED SALMON CASHEW NUTS
SALMON CRISPY GARLIC

THAI PALACE TILAPIA

$16.0
$31.0

$19.0

$13.0

$13.0

$9.0
$9.0
$9.0
$9.0
$7.0

$31.0

$31.0
$31.0
$31.0
$31.0
$31.0
$23.0
$23.0
$16.0
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Thai Palace

218 Main St, Ridgefield Park I- Opening Hours:

07660-1649, United States Monday 11:30 -22:00
Tuesday 11:30 -22:00
Wednesday 11:30 -22:00
Thursday 11:30 -22:00
Friday 11:30 -23:00
Saturday 15:00 -23:00
Sunday 15:00 -21:30

Made with Menu
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